The Ticket must be complete, and not miscut, and have exactly: one (1) YOUR LETTERS Play Symbol appearing in 
each of the twenty (20) YOUR LETTERS Play Spots in the YOUR LETTERS Play Area. Exactly one Grid 1 Play Symbol 
or one black square must appear in each of the one hundred and twenty-one (121) Grid 1 Play Spots and exactly 
one Grid 2 Play Symbol or one black square must appear in each of the one hundred twenty-one (121) Grid 2 
Play Spots. Exactly one Bonus Word Play Symbol must appear in each of the six (6) BONUS WORD Play Spots on 
the front of the Ticket and exactly one Bonus Word Prize symbol must appear in the BONUS WORD PRIZE play 
area.  Exactly one legend CHECK YOUR TICKET must appear above the Validation Data Matrix Barcode in the